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3 5 9 17 8 9 17 6 7 17 8 9 12 11 3 13 10 8 10 5 19 6 7 17 7 7 10 6 7 11 15 8

1 5149 O Zahn, Thomas G 1980 7 4 1180 9 200 "180" "180" 200 "125" 200 200
2 2051 W Schmitz, Thomas G 1881 5 4 1121 7 200 200 "145" 180 180
3 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas G 1825 5 4 1100 6 "130" 200 145 200 180
4 1042 N Arndt, Sven G 1792 5 4 1122 8 200 180 145 "130" 145
5 5105 O Bräuer, Torsten G 1728 6 4 1027 6 161 "125" "125" 180 180 180
6 4124 S Fischer, Andreas G 1702 5 4 941 5 "161" 200 200 200 161
7 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 1690 5 4 1023 9 "125" 161 145 200 161
8 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 1655 4 4 1085 9 180 130 130 130
9 5022 O Gehler, Tom G 1602 3 3 1100 8 161 180 161

10 4020 S Drost, Peter G 1593 8 4 891 8 "110" 161 180 "130" 161 "145" 200 "115"
11 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg G 1592 5 4 945 10 "145" 161 145 161 180
12 3053 M Schmittgen, Harald G 1571 5 4 811 5 "110" 200 180 180 200
13 4019 S Drost, Dietmar G 1535 8 4 888 8 "145" "120" "130" 180 145 161 "130" 161
14 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 1532 4 4 942 7 120 180 145 145
15 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer G 1492 5 4 790 5 161 161 "110" 180 200
16 5042 O Nitschke, Thomas G 1471 3 3 941 5 200 200 130
17 1072 N Fischer, Harald G 1446 3 3 1025 6 161 115 145
18 1035 N Ueberschaer, Susanne G 1396 5 4 831 6 180 120 120 145 "115"
19 1112 N Günther, Oliver G 1345 3 3 800 4 200 145 200
20 1010 N Gattke, Dirk G 1320 4 4 560 3 180 200 200 180
21 4304 S Reber, Robert G 1316 4 4 861 8 100 125 130 100
22 5116 O Wöllner, Sven G 1290 5 4 695 6 180 145 "92" 145 125
23 1008 N Woidasky, René G 1290 5 4 770 8 115 145 115 "96" 145
24 5100 O Klier, Lutz G 1282 3 3 806 7 200 115 161
25 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 1280 4 4 520 4 200 180 200 180
26 5062 O Wernicke, Timo G 1240 4 4 720 7 145 125 105 145
27 4137 S Reile, Susanne G 1220 8 4 755 11 "96" "84" "92" "100" 120 115 120 110
28 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar G 1217 3 3 796 6 130 130 161
29 2050 W Budde, Hans-Dieter G 1198 6 4 672 5 161 "115" 130 120 115 "110"
30 1107 N Dietl, Uwe G 1192 3 3 822 7 120 120 130
31 4052 S Konthaler, Thomas G 1179 4 4 732 7 92 110 120 125
32 - M Kissling, Ingo ? 1174 4 4 566 5 161 125 161 161
33 4302 S Hofmann, Herbert G 1170 4 4 680 10 145 110 105 130
34 4250 S Kaufmann, Fritz G 1166 7 4 651 12 130 "88" "110" 115 "84" 125 145
35 4075 S Ruf, Stefan G 1161 4 4 756 9 84 100 96 125
36 3040 M Mayer, Markus G 1141 4 4 380 2 161 200 200 200
37 5044 O Polster, Dietmar G 1122 6 4 627 6 125 120 "92" 130 "72" 120
38 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 1121 7 4 486 5 125 "115" 200 "120" 130 "110" 180
39 1054 N Henkel, Jens G 1067 4 4 510 4 161 105 130 161
40 4318 S Gnida, Jürgen G 1013 3 3 692 7 96 120 105
41 3178 M Sperr, Stefan G 997 4 4 380 2 115 180 161 161
42 5029 O Janik, Holger G 984 4 4 529 5 120 80 125 130
43 4295 S Warnken, Thomas G 984 5 4 509 7 120 110 "92" 115 130
44 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 981 5 4 400 3 145 161 "125" 145 130
45 5065 O Wohlleben, Bernd G 969 4 4 519 5 110 115 100 125
46 4032 S Glaser, Mario G 961 2 2 600 3 200 161
47 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 953 2 2 735 6 130 88
48 1035 N Behrend, Matthias G 950 4 4 340 3 130 180 180 120
49 1110 N Schuch, Michael G 922 4 4 437 4 125 110 130 120
50 4016 S Colditz, Wolfgang G 899 4 4 530 6 80 105 84 100
51 4336 S Blaszkowski, Henryk G 880 3 3 550 4 105 105 120
52 4281 S Fink, Folker G 851 0 0 851 6
53 2124 W Weisbach, Wieland G 850 3 3 505 4 115 125 105
54 5015 O Eckhardt, Bernd G 846 3 3 540 5 115 76 115
55 4100 S Waldmann, Ulrich G 828 3 3 544 6 88 76 120
56 4254 S Fuchs, Thomas G 826 1 1 730 8 96
57 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 807 6 4 332 4 "105" "92" 115 130 125 105
58 4063 S Pichler, André G 776 3 3 515 5 80 76 105
59 1118 N Wählke, Olaf G 716 0 0 716 5
60 4231 S Warisch, Gerd G 714 3 3 344 4 100 145 125
61 4196 S Werneth, Josef G 706 3 3 440 6 76 80 110
62 4303 S Reber, Jürgen G 701 2 2 341 2 180 180
63 4255 S Fuchs, Petra G 673 1 1 585 8 88
64 4048 S Knopf, Rainer G 651 1 1 471 3 180
65 1093 N Relja, Andreas G 647 3 3 125 1 161 161 200
66 2096 W Richter, Lars G 628 2 2 322 2 161 145
67 5190 O Gempelis, Boris G 555 2 2 275 2 180 100
68 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 510 7 4 0 0 "105" "115" 125 "115" 120 145 120
69 2139 W Paul, Holger G 500 4 4 0 0 125 120 130 125
70 5131 O Neuperdt, Dirk G 472 0 0 472 5
71 1086 N Felsch, Sascha G 467 0 0 467 3
72 2124 W Zickler, Frank G 455 3 3 125 1 110 120 100
73 3153 M Maurer, Lother G 455 4 4 0 0 110 120 100 125
74 3171 M Hübner, Hans G 451 0 0 451 3
75 4210 S Gloge, Marco G 438 0 0 438 4
76 5191 O Heyne, Andreas G 436 2 2 210 2 130 96
77 1074 N Önder, Ismail G 430 1 1 305 2 125
78 4018 S Dreilich, Oliver G 389 0 0 389 4
79 4333 S Borst, Matthias G 377 2 2 213 3 76 88
80 2113 W Langhammer, Stefan G 375 2 2 120 1 145 110
81 4329 S Wagenpfeil, Donald G 300 2 2 124 2 80 96
82 4149 S Kellermann, Dieter G 288 0 0 288 4
83 4218 S Scheibe, David G 268 0 0 268 3
84 3049 M Rosskopf, Manfred G 255 1 1 130 1 125
85 1115 N Israel, Stefan G 235 0 0 235 2
86 4299 S Keitel, Michael G 233 2 2 57 1 84 92
87 5180 O Eckardt, Frank G 225 0 0 225 2
88 4217 S Fleschhutz, Peter G 209 2 2 0 0 125 84
89 5112 O Westermann, Mike G 201 0 0 201 2
90 4236 S Diepholz, Karlheinz G 152 0 0 152 2
91 - W Herrmann, Dirk ? 145 1 1 0 0 145
92 - W Wittich, Ralf ? 130 1 1 0 0 130
93 1133 N Therman, Per G 125 1 1 0 0 125
94 1121 N Kopischke, Helmut G 115 0 0 115 1
95 3161 M Hummel, Gaby G 115 1 1 115
96 1124 N Theilig, Mike G 110 0 0 110 1
97 1090 N Stange, Niels G 105 0 0 105 1
98 2055 W Dykhuizen, Horst G 105 1 1 0 0 105
99 5135 O Gruner, André G 100 0 0 100 1
100 4283 S Mörretz, Marcus G 96 1 1 0 0 96
101 4286 S Wolff, Walter G 88 1 1 0 0 88
102 5066 O Wolf, Helmut G 68 1 1 0 0 68
103 4282 S Stotz, Andreas G 64 0 0 64 1
104 4175 S Friedl, Thomas G 57 0 0 57 1
105
…
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3 0 5 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 8 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0
1 1042 N Arndt, Sven G 1792 5 4 1122 8 200 180 145 "130" 145
2 1072 N Fischer, Harald G 1446 3 3 1025 6 161 115 145
3 1035 N Ueberschaer, Susanne G 1396 5 4 831 6 180 120 120 145 "115"
4 1112 N Günther, Oliver G 1345 3 3 800 4 200 145 200
5 1010 N Gattke, Dirk G 1320 4 4 560 3 180 200 200 180
6 1008 N Woidasky, René G 1290 5 4 770 8 115 145 115 "96" 145
7 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 1280 4 4 520 4 200 180 200 180
8 1107 N Dietl, Uwe G 1192 3 3 822 7 120 120 130
9 1054 N Henkel, Jens G 1067 4 4 510 4 161 105 130 161

10 1035 N Behrend, Matthias G 950 4 4 340 3 130 180 180 120
11 1110 N Schuch, Michael G 922 4 4 437 4 125 110 130 120
12 1118 N Wählke, Olaf G 716 0 0 716 5
13 1093 N Relja, Andreas G 647 3 3 125 1 161 161 200
14 1086 N Felsch, Sascha G 467 0 0 467 3
15 1074 N Önder, Ismail G 430 1 1 305 2 125
16 1115 N Israel, Stefan G 235 0 0 235 2
17 1133 N Therman, Per G 125 1 1 0 0 125
18 1121 N Kopischke, Helmut G 115 0 0 115 1
19 1124 N Theilig, Mike G 110 0 0 110 1
20 1090 N Stange, Niels G 105 0 0 105 1
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
…
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0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
1 2051 W Schmitz, Thomas G 1881 5 4 1121 7 200 200 "145" 180 180
2 2050 W Budde, Hans-Dieter G 1198 6 4 672 5 161 "115" 130 120 115 "110"
3 2124 W Weisbach, Wieland G 850 3 3 505 4 115 125 105
4 2096 W Richter, Lars G 628 2 2 322 2 161 145
5 2139 W Paul, Holger G 500 4 4 0 0 125 120 130 125
6 2124 W Zickler, Frank G 455 3 3 125 1 110 120 100
7 2113 W Langhammer, Stefan G 375 2 2 120 1 145 110
8 - W Herrmann, Dirk ? 145 1 1 0 0 145
9 - W Wittich, Ralf ? 130 1 1 0 0 130

10 2055 W Dykhuizen, Horst G 105 1 1 0 0 105
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
…

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
n)

S
po

rtk
re

is

Ta
m

iy
a-

N
um

m
er

                                                    Tamiya 2010/2011 - Terminplan 2 - West
                                                    Klasse Gentlemen

3

P
la

tz

Fa
hr

er

S
um

m
e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ew
er

te
t)

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
)

Übertrag

P
un

kt
e



Nord West Nord Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost Mitte Süd Ost West Süd Nord Mitte Ost Süd Nord West Ost Ost Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost Nord West Süd Ost - - - - - - - -

10
.0

4.
20

11
W

as
be

k

10
.0

4.
20

11
Lü

ne
n

17
.0

4.
20

11
D

ah
le

w
itz

16
./1

7.
04

.2
01

1
A

m
be

rg

17
.0

4.
20

11
B

ur
gs

tä
dt

01
.0

5.
20

11
G

öt
tin

ge
n

30
.4

/0
1.

05
.2

01
1

B
ad

 B
er

ne
ck

01
.0

5.
20

11
Le

ip
zi

g

07
.0

5.
20

11
A

nd
er

na
ch

07
./0

8.
05

.2
01

1
M

ar
kt

ob
er

do
rf

08
.0

5.
20

11
Zw

ic
ka

u

15
.0

5.
20

11
R

em
sc

he
id

14
./1

5.
05

.2
01

1
M

et
te

nh
ei

m

22
.0

5.
20

11
B

ra
un

sc
hw

ei
g

21
.0

5.
20

11
Id

ar
 O

be
rs

te
in

22
.0

5.
20

11
H

öc
ke

nd
or

f

28
./2

9.
05

.2
01

1
M

ar
kt

re
dw

itz

05
.0

6.
20

11
B

er
lin

05
.0

6.
20

11
M

ec
ke

nh
ei

m

05
.0

6.
20

11
G

el
en

au

12
.0

6.
20

11
S

on
ne

be
rg

19
.0

6.
20

11
G

öt
tin

ge
n

19
.0

6.
20

11
Tr

oi
sd

or
f

18
./1

9.
06

.2
01

1
E

be
rm

er
ge

n

26
.0

6.
20

11
Zw

ic
ka

u

03
.0

7.
20

11
S

ch
w

an
ew

ed
e

02
./0

3.
07

.2
01

1
B

ad
 G

ög
gi

ng

03
.0

7.
20

11
H

öc
ke

nd
or

f

10
.0

7.
20

11
D

ah
le

w
itz

10
.0

7.
20

11
R

em
sc

he
id

09
./1

0.
07

.2
01

1
M

ar
kt

ob
er

do
rf

10
.0

7.
20

11
Zw

ön
itz

- - - - - - - -

0 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 6 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0
1 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 1655 4 4 1085 9 180 130 130 130
2 3053 M Schmittgen, Harald G 1571 5 4 811 5 "110" 200 180 180 200
3 - M Kissling, Ingo ? 1174 4 4 566 5 161 125 161 161
4 3040 M Mayer, Markus G 1141 4 4 380 2 161 200 200 200
5 3178 M Sperr, Stefan G 997 4 4 380 2 115 180 161 161
6 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 981 5 4 400 3 145 161 "125" 145 130
7 3153 M Maurer, Lother G 455 4 4 0 0 110 120 100 125
8 3171 M Hübner, Hans G 451 0 0 451 3
9 3049 M Rosskopf, Manfred G 255 1 1 130 1 125

10 3161 M Hummel, Gaby G 115 1 1 115
11
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15
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0 0 0 16 1 0 15 0 0 17 0 0 12 0 1 2 10 0 0 0 9 0 0 17 2 0 10 0 0 1 15 2
1 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas G 1825 5 4 1100 6 "130" 200 145 200 180
2 4124 S Fischer, Andreas G 1702 5 4 941 5 "161" 200 200 200 161
3 4020 S Drost, Peter G 1593 8 4 891 8 "110" 161 180 "130" 161 "145" 200 "115"
4 4019 S Drost, Dietmar G 1535 8 4 888 8 "145" "120" "130" 180 145 161 "130" 161
5 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 1532 4 4 942 7 120 180 145 145
6 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer G 1492 5 4 790 5 161 161 "110" 180 200
7 4304 S Reber, Robert G 1316 4 4 861 8 100 125 130 100
8 4137 S Reile, Susanne G 1220 8 4 755 11 "96" "84" "92" "100" 120 115 120 110
9 4052 S Konthaler, Thomas G 1179 4 4 732 7 92 110 120 125

10 4302 S Hofmann, Herbert G 1170 4 4 680 10 145 110 105 130
11 4250 S Kaufmann, Fritz G 1166 7 4 651 12 130 "88" "110" 115 "84" 125 145
12 4075 S Ruf, Stefan G 1161 4 4 756 9 84 100 96 125
13 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 1121 7 4 486 5 125 "115" 200 "120" 130 "110" 180
14 4318 S Gnida, Jürgen G 1013 3 3 692 7 96 120 105
15 4295 S Warnken, Thomas G 984 5 4 509 7 120 110 "92" 115 130
16 4032 S Glaser, Mario G 961 2 2 600 3 200 161
17 4016 S Colditz, Wolfgang G 899 4 4 530 6 80 105 84 100
18 4336 S Blaszkowski, Henryk G 880 3 3 550 4 105 105 120
19 4281 S Fink, Folker G 851 0 0 851 6
20 4100 S Waldmann, Ulrich G 828 3 3 544 6 88 76 120
21 4254 S Fuchs, Thomas G 826 1 1 730 8 96
22 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 807 6 4 332 4 "105" "92" 115 130 125 105
23 4063 S Pichler, André G 776 3 3 515 5 80 76 105
24 4231 S Warisch, Gerd G 714 3 3 344 4 100 145 125
25 4196 S Werneth, Josef G 706 3 3 440 6 76 80 110
26 4303 S Reber, Jürgen G 701 2 2 341 2 180 180
27 4255 S Fuchs, Petra G 673 1 1 585 8 88
28 4048 S Knopf, Rainer G 651 1 1 471 3 180
29 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 510 7 4 0 0 "105" "115" 125 "115" 120 145 120
30 4210 S Gloge, Marco G 438 0 0 438 4
31 4018 S Dreilich, Oliver G 389 0 0 389 4
32 4333 S Borst, Matthias G 377 2 2 213 3 76 88
33 4329 S Wagenpfeil, Donald G 300 2 2 124 2 80 96
34 4149 S Kellermann, Dieter G 288 0 0 288 4
35 4218 S Scheibe, David G 268 0 0 268 3
36 4299 S Keitel, Michael G 233 2 2 57 1 84 92
37 4217 S Fleschhutz, Peter G 209 2 2 0 0 125 84
38 4236 S Diepholz, Karlheinz G 152 0 0 152 2
39 4283 S Mörretz, Marcus G 96 1 1 0 0 96
40 4286 S Wolff, Walter G 88 1 1 0 0 88
41 4282 S Stotz, Andreas G 64 0 0 64 1
42 4175 S Friedl, Thomas G 57 0 0 57 1
43
44
45
…
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0 0 4 0 7 0 0 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 5 9 1 0 0 5 0 0 6 1 0 0 6
1 5149 O Zahn, Thomas G 1980 7 4 1180 9 200 "180" "180" 200 "125" 200 200
2 5105 O Bräuer, Torsten G 1728 6 4 1027 6 161 "125" "125" 180 180 180
3 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 1690 5 4 1023 9 "125" 161 145 200 161
4 5022 O Gehler, Tom G 1602 3 3 1100 8 161 180 161
5 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg G 1592 5 4 945 10 "145" 161 145 161 180
6 5042 O Nitschke, Thomas G 1471 3 3 941 5 200 200 130
7 5116 O Wöllner, Sven G 1290 5 4 695 6 180 145 "92" 145 125
8 5100 O Klier, Lutz G 1282 3 3 806 7 200 115 161
9 5062 O Wernicke, Timo G 1240 4 4 720 7 145 125 105 145

10 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar G 1217 3 3 796 6 130 130 161
11 5044 O Polster, Dietmar G 1122 6 4 627 6 125 120 "92" 130 "72" 120
12 5029 O Janik, Holger G 984 4 4 529 5 120 80 125 130
13 5065 O Wohlleben, Bernd G 969 4 4 519 5 110 115 100 125
14 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 953 2 2 735 6 130 88
15 5015 O Eckhardt, Bernd G 846 3 3 540 5 115 76 115
16 5190 O Gempelis, Boris G 555 2 2 275 2 180 100
17 5131 O Neuperdt, Dirk G 472 0 0 472 5
18 5191 O Heyne, Andreas G 436 2 2 210 2 130 96
19 5180 O Eckardt, Frank G 225 0 0 225 2
20 5112 O Westermann, Mike G 201 0 0 201 2
21 5135 O Gruner, André G 100 0 0 100 1
22 5066 O Wolf, Helmut G 68 1 1 0 0 68
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
…
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